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FOULEESDE SAINT PATHUS

192029
saint pathus () le 04/06/2017
FFA
Course HS non officielle  / EA (04/06/2017) 1KM EA 11:30:00
1 LAMIER PIERRE 1891474 EAM /2008 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F
2 AMADOS MIKHAEL 1568836 EAM /2008
3 MIGUEL NATHAN EAM /2008
4 RHIN ANDREA 1886250 EAF /2009 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F
5 LORGNIER DIANE 1668069 EAF/2008 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F
6 LOUEL THOMAS 1812333 EAM /2008 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F
7 BEAUCHAMP KEAN 1785295 EAM /2009 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F
8 MUNI KAELAN 1785336 EAM /2008 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F
9 DUREAU CLEMENT 1846854 EAM /2008 CoulommiersBrie Athleti 077 I-F
10 JOUNIAUX QUENTIN EAM /2009
11  ALMONECIL NOA 1781158 EAM /2008 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F
12 MUNI KERYAN 1785340 EAM /2009 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F
13 LAPEYRUSSE ROMAIN 1866624 EAM /2009 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F
14 DUBOISROMANE 1785369 EAF/2008 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F
15 JEAN JACQUES NOEMIE EAF /2009
16 ALEXANDRE SYRIELLE 1868437 EAF/2008 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F
17 GUIDEZ MATHIS 1878535 EAM /2009 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F
18 RAZAFINIMANANA TIANA EAF /2010
19 LELONGJULIE 1877567 EAF/2008 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F
20 FERGATI MAISSA 1808749 EAF /2009 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F
21 DOSSANTOSSARAH EAF /2009
22 DOS SANTOSALEXANDRA EAF /2009
23  MINGOT HELIA 1797539 EAF/2009 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F
24 BESAHA MAELLE EAF /2010
25 DOS SANTOS RAPHAEL EAM /2008
26 CAETANO JULES EAM /2010
27 LOURME ALEXIS 1877577 EAM /2010 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F
28 JEAN JACQUESANAIS EAF /2009
29 OBERHOLTZLYLA 1867578 EAF/2010 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F
30 CHAMBELLANT LOUANE 1877525 EAF /2010 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F
31 PEYREAXEL EAM /2010
32 DUREAU QUENTIN 1952947 EAM /2010 Coulommiers Brie Athleti 077 I-F
33 AUBRASLAURINE POF / 2007
34 BORDON LIAM 1870355 EAM /2009 ES SAINT PATHUS-OISSE 077 I-F
35 FLEOUTER MATEO EAM /2010
36 BERNARDO SHEMSY F/2011
37 LEVERGELILA 1878566 EAF/2010 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F
38 CAPPELI JADE EAF /2010
39 BORDON AXEL 1870357 EAM /2009 ES SAINT PATHUS-OISSE 077 I-F
Course HS non officielle  / PO (04/06/2017) 2 KM PO 11:45:00
1 DE SOUZA-LIVIO PHARELL 1560821 BEM /2004 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 1-F 818"
2 RAZAFINIMANANA 1318540 BEM /2005 LIVRY GARGAN ATHLETI 093 I-F 820"
3 BEAUCHAMP NOAM 1377401 BEM / 2005 828"

06/05/2017
rescompet

Page1de4



4 DA SILVA ANTHONY BEM / 2005 833"

5 LENOIR JULIEN 1462519 POM / 2007 841"

6 GUIDEZ BRICE 1385386 BEM /2004 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 843"

7 AUBRASDYLAN 1919495 BEM /2004 ATHLETIQUECLUBDUP 077 I-F 8'50"

8 DE SOUZA-LIVIO CAMILLE 1560823 BEF /2004 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 918"

9 DROMASNATHAN 1667862 POM / 2006 923"

10 DELMAIRE MAXIME 1783860 POM /2006 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 928"

11 CHAMBELLANT AUBIN 1698920 POM /2007 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 935"

12 ESNAULT ESTEBAN 1668062 POM /2007 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 9'38"

13 MERCERY LIAM 1557104 POM /2006 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 953"

14  MINGOT WILFRIED 1577562 POM /2007 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 9'54"

15 CUESTA LUCIE 1558803 BEF /2004 10'10"

16 MIGUEL ALEXANDRA 1652950 POF /2006 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 10'16"

17 GUASCO EMA 1755261 POF/2007 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 1021"

18 RAZAFINIMANANA POM / 2007 1027"

19 DEBRUYCKERCAMILLE BEF / 2005 1027"

20 BRUNEAU ETHAN POM / 2006 10'33"

21 HARLEZ LUCIE 1878542 POF /2007 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 10'38"

22 BANGA ISA-LYS 1579522 POF/2007 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 10'39"

23 MEUDIDIOH VICTOR POM / 2007 1117

24  PRENEZ JEAN-BAPTISTE 1866616 POM /2006 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 11'22"

25 LUZZA CAROLINE 1797531 POF/2007 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 1127

26 KATENDI NSOUKOULA 1952438 POF/2007 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 11'29"

27 BONNAIRE CLEMENT 1878680 BEM /2004 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 12'22"

28 GALLET ADAM 1653279 POM /2007 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 12'23"

29 BAUCHER THADDEIS BEF / 2005 12'25"

30 ANDRIANANTENAINA 1785385 POM /2007 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 12'39"

31 BELHIHI MEHDI 1483619 POM /2007 12'40"

32 DEBRUYCKER MELISSA BEF / 2005 13'08"

33 ALMONECIL LOU ANN BEF / 2005 13'11"

34 MULETALYCIA 1653278 BEF/2005 ESSAINT PATHUSOISSE 077 I-F 13'55"

35 FILET MARIE BEM / 2005 15'50"

10 Km Route / (04/06/2017) 10 Km Route 10:15:00

1 DUPUISTRISTAN 279644 SEM /1990 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 36'44" R4
2 FERREIRA JONATHAN 1900970 SEM /1985 Athletique Club Du Pays D 077 I-F 37'04" R4
3 HEYRAUD VINCENT 1351521 SEM /1980 Val D'europe Athletisme 077 I-F 37'26" R5
4 MESSANT JEAN-BAPTISTE 1950535 SEM /1984 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 38'42" R6
5 NEMORIN LOUIS-VICTORIN 313372 V2M /1959 LesFouleesVerteDuRond 971 GUA 38'55" D1
6 DUPUISOLIVIER 1276193 V2M /1963 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 38'56" D1
7 ROCLAND CLAUDE 928311 V2M /1966 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 4027" D2
8 SILVA CARLOS 1464263 V1M /1969 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 41'05" D3
9 PELEY VINCENT SEM / 1986 41'22" D3
10 MESSAGER ROMAIN 1751092 SEM /1993 Athletique Club Du Pays D 077 I-F 41'34" D4
11 LAMBERT PASCAL 593095 V2M /1967 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 42'08" D4
12 POTET JEROME 1131741 V2M /1961 Villepinte Marathon Athleti 093 I-F 42'27" D4
13 PACOMEISIDORE JOCELYN 305831 V2M /1965 42'28" D4
14 GUASCO LAILA 1688792 V1F/ 1976 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 42'50" R2
15 JUSTE FREDERIC 1058316 SEM /1978 Ncaa- S/l Ac Vabonne 006 PCA 43'08" D5
16 PERESMICHAEL 495311 V1M /1974 43'16" D5
17 TIMARD PHILIPPE V2M / 1960 43'16" D5
18 CAPPELLI CYRIL SEM / 1978 43'30" D5
19 ELOIRTHIERRY V2M / 1966 43'35" D5
20 PHILIPPE DIDIER 1437467 V2M / 1964 Ac Villers Cotterets 002 H-F 43'38" D5
21 MICHON CLAUDE 602500 V1M /1969 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 43'41" D5
22 DERMIGNY JONATHAN SEM / 1988 43'48" D5
23 JOGUET SEBASTIEN 1878159 SEM /1979 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 43'57" D5
24 LECOUVREUR JEAN-PIERRE 1107718 V2M /1961 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 44'16" D5
25 HARLEZERIC V1M /1972 44'20" D5

06/05/2017
rescompet

Page2 de 4



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

KELLER JEROME
GUEPPOIS JACQUES
CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA RUI
DIEULEVEUX ARNAUD
COBAN MUSTAPHA
DOUBLET THOMAS
MUY SHOND ARNAUD
CHALLAT MARC
DELESTREZ GERARD
MEYNARD ELLA
BONNERAVE CLAUDE
MATHOULIN SERGE
SALAMA ROMAIN
PEYRE CHARLES
DEBRUYCKER XAVIER
WOJASERIC

CUESTA FELIX

LAUDE EVAN
JOURNIAUX TONY
BOUDOT BENJAMIN
ASTRUC DIDIER
MEYNARD RODRIGUE
HUCHON QUENTIN
BOUDARD JEAN LOUIS
SUNTHARALINGAM
LEFEVRE BERNARD
BONTEMPS ALAIN
JUSTE GASTON

DA SILVA PAOLO

ELIE PATRICK
ERTZSCHEID FRANTZ
QUENISSET PATRICIA
BRUN HELENE
STERNBERGER DIDIER
PERES GERALDINE
CAPGRAS ANASTASIE
CORREIA MARINA
MEGTAIS LIONEL

GAY SEBASTIEN
DZIADKOWIEC MICHEL
BOUDIN LUC
LAPEYRUSSE PASCAL
SADONES JOCELYNE
ZERARI AICHA
PRENEZ MALIKA
ARNAUD DALILA
PLOCHOCKI NATERCIA
VERGER CASSANDRA
SANTOS JULIE
AUBRAS JEAN DOMINIQUE
LECOUVREUR MARINE
LAFON MARIE-LAURE
LAFON MARTYN
BALLY ANDRE

BELJO CARINE
ASTRUC CATHERINE
REMAUD MYLENE
RUBERT NATHALIE
THEBAULT DORIANE
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1767271 V1M /1975
V1M /1972
1874774 V2M [ 1965
1101275 CAM /2000
1721599 V2M / 1966
1866638 CAM /2001
SEM /1978
1920536 V2M /1966
498161 V3M /1948
1747696 V1F/ 1977
349134 V3M /1956
625053 V3M /1953
SEM /1985
V1M /1974
V1M /1975
167036 V2M /1958
V2M /1962
1812325 CAM /2001
SEM /1983
V1M /1977
V2M /1962
1778902 V1M /1975
ESM /1995
V3M /1957
1751342 V1M /1975
118898 V3M /1953
680446 V3M /1951
485072 V3M /1948
1296446 V2M /1959
169812 V3M /1952
1886238 V1M /1969
1010191 V1F/ 1968
1009946 V2F/ 1964
184736 V1M /1970
V1F /1976
1947527 V3M /1948
1890838 SEF /1985
V3M /1949
V1M /1972
V2M /1962
1935483 SEM /1983
V1M /1974
1241465 V2F /1959
636591 V2F/ 1967
1866609 V2F / 1965
167040 V2F/ 1960
1563883 V1F/ 1969
1830071 CAF /2000
ESM /1997
V1M /1976
SEF /1987
1227582 V3F /1956
1557346 V2M /1959
169154 V4M /1940
V1F /1977
V2F /1964
1785357 V1F/ 1973
1088892 V2F / 1965
SEF /1990

Villepinte Marathon Athleti

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Aci Du Plessis Belleville
UaVillenoy

Es Saint Pathus-oissery

Coulommiers Brie Athleti
Us Metro Transport (paris)
Cor Dammartin

Union Athletique Nohicois
UaVillenoy

Es Saint Pathus-oissery

Cor Dammartin

Cor Dammartin

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Asptt Nice

UaVillenoy

UaVillenoy

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Ea Cergy Pontoise Athleti
Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Es Saint Pathus-oissery

Villepinte Marathon Athleti
Aci Du Plessis Bdlleville

Es Saint Pathus-oissery

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Villepinte Marathon Athleti
Es Saint Pathus-oissery

Es Saint Pathus-oissery

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Cor Dammartin

Atp - S/l Uscalescure
Atp - S/l Uscalescure
Fs Esbly Coupvray Athleti

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Es Saint Pathus-oissery
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081
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o077
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I-F

I-F
H-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F
occ
I-F

I-F
PCA
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
H-F

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

occ
occ
I-F

I-F
I-F

44'46"
44'58"
45'02"
45'05"
45'16"
45'22"
45'24"
45'30"
45'31"
45'48"
45'53"
46'15"
47'20"
47'22"
47'37"
48'05"
48'14"
48'22"
48'28"
48'32"
48'45"
49'46"
49'57"
5011"
50'14"
5029"
50'43"
50'44"
51'16"
52'08"
52'32"
52'32"
52'46"
52'52"
52'56"
5300"
5323"
5351"
5424"
54'31"
55'15"
5529"
55'33"
56'09"
56'40"
57'23"
58'13"
5851"
58'59"
59'00"
59'01"
59'13"
5927
1h00'39"
1h00'43"
1h02'29"
1h03'38"
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D8
D8



85 THEBAULT THIERRY 1879981 V2M /1965 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 1h03'39" D8
86 PAMPHILE JOHANNA 1922216 SEF/1986 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 1h04'45" D8
87 BRASILEIRO JEFERSON V1M / 1975 1h06'09" D8
88 BOUGARD NATHALIE SEF /1978 1h06'29" D8
89 DELBECQ MANON SEF /1994 1h06'35" D8
90 FERRAT SOPHIE SEF /1982 1h06'43" D8
91 GRILO JEAN-PHILIPE 1707899 V1M /1970 Villepinte Marathon Athleti 093 I-F 1h06'43" D8
92 DELBECQ SEVERINE 1587392 V1F /1969 1ho7'07" D8
93 HARLEZ NICOLE 1898468 SEF /1980 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 1h08'04" D8
94  PISARKI MARIE SEF /1986 1h08'06" D8
95 DROMASCARINE V1F /1973 1h15'26" D8
Course de Montagne / (04/06/2017) 5KM 09:30:00
1 PALHARES MAUEL V1M / 1968 18'02"
2 PEIGNEUX THOMAS 1310238 MIM /2003 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 18'54"
3 MARTINEAU PASCAL 1662561 V1M /1970 Athletique Club Du PaysD 077 I-F 19'18"
4 DUQUEYROIX ENZO 1579551 MIM /2003 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 19'34"
5 BACQUET JEAN-FRANCOIS 1102554 V1M /1974 UaChauny 002 H-F 20'10"
6 LENOIR MICKAEL 1124800 V1M /1972 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 2022"
7 DROMASALAIN CAM / 2000 20'32"
8 DEMAN MICKAEL SEM / 1984 21'38"
9 GOUDINOUX DIDIER 194324 V2M /1961 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 21'52"
10 BARET JEAN 427322 V3M /1954 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 22'19"
11 BOUTAUDON HUGO CAM / 2000 23'09"
12 LEPOUL LOICK MIM / 2003 24'51"
13 MICHON JEAN-PIERRE 641054 V2M /1964 Aci Du PlessisBélleville 060 H-F 25'11"
14 DAVID VINCENT 588932 SEM /1991 25'52"
15 BOURASSIN GERARD 618659 V3M /1952 25'58"
16 KNIPPER HELENE SEM / 1982 26'05"
17 FROMASPAULINE MIF /2003 26'28"
18 CASSET FABIEN SEM / 1988 27'06"
19 BELTRAMEALAIN V2M / 1962 27'14"
20 BACHELOT URIELLE SEF /1983 28'46"
21 BOUTAUDON MAGALIE V1F /1975 29'43"
22 LEPOUL ANNE V1F /1976 30'13"
23  RAHANITRINIAINA ViM /1971 32'15"
24 BOUTAUDON SEBASTIEN ViM /1971 32'29"
25 GHEMRANI YASMINA V1F /1968 3347"
26 CHAMPENOIS EHOUARN SEM /1992 3551"
Résultats par équipe
10 Km Route
1 3h15'54" Es Saint Pathus-oissery I-F /077 36'44" (7), 38'42" (12), 38'56" (6), 40'27" (18
2 3h54'22" UaVillenoy I-F /077 42:08" (87), 45'16" (86), 46'15" (25), 50'14" (
5KM
1 1h43'01" Es Saint Pathus-oissery I-F /077 18'54" (255), 19'34" (251), 20'22" (254), 21'
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